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1 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0019 Life Sciences 13.88 145,737.60 145,737.60 Eligible for funding

2 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0048 Life Sciences 13.28 150,000.00 295,737.60 Eligible for funding 

3 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0040 Life Sciences 12.83 149,786.00 445,523.60 Eligible for funding

4 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0004 Life Sciences 11.70 149,800.00 595,323.60 Not eligible for funding

5 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0050 Life Sciences 10.05 149,800.00 745,123.60 Not eligible for funding

6 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0053 Life Sciences - - - -

1 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0027 Physical Sciences and Engineering 13.73 149,339.04 149,339.04 Eligible for funding

2 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0012 Physical Sciences and Engineering 12.53 149,610.38 298,949.42 Eligible for funding 

3 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0042 Physical Sciences and Engineering 12.23 149,938.60 448,888.02 Below Available Budget

4 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0030 Physical Sciences and Engineering 11.40 149,752.80 598,640.82 Not eligible for funding

5 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0047 Physical Sciences and Engineering 11.25 149,998.80 748,639.62 Not eligible for funding

6 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0010 Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.23 149,986.51 898,626.13 Not eligible for funding

7 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0017 Physical Sciences and Engineering 9.15 143,350.48 1,041,976.61 Not eligible for funding

8 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0049 Physical Sciences and Engineering - - - -

9 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0054 Physical Sciences and Engineering - - - -

10 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0055 Physical Sciences and Engineering - - - -

1 POST-DOC/0925 - Enterprises/0043 Social Sciences and Humanities 9.75 119,952.00 119,952.00 Not eligible for funding


